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Croat’a Mladina ° 3Jun 2012 FI.M MOTOCROSS

WO RLD CHAMPIO

Run: WMX_WaI’m Up
JASTREBARSKO 02-03.06.2012. - IMN : 211/04

Circuit: Miadina
Length: 1700 met.
CLASSIFICATION
\ Pos\ No. \ Name \Laps\ Best Tm\ Diff\ Gap\ In Lap\Best Speed\ Nat. \ FMNR \ Motor \ Team
1 8 FONTANESI Chiara 7 2:02,646 4 499 ITA FMI YAMAHA

111 BORCHERS Anne

44 KANE Natalie

151 KLINK Nina

46 VAN DER WEKKEN Britt

2 2:08,233 5587 5.587
3

4

5

6 52 CHARROUX Justine

7

8

9

2:11,125 8479 2892
2:11,448 8.802 0.323
2:12,026 9.380 0.578
2:12,396 9.750 0.370
2:13,678 10.932 1.182
2:14,583 11.937  1.005
2:15,226 12.580 0.643
2:15,712 13.066 0.486
2:16,984 14.338 1.272 44,7 ITA FMV KTM

2:19,804 17.158  2.820 43,8 BEL FMB HONDA

6 47,7 GER DMSB SUZUKI
5
7
4
6
6
7
5
6
5
6
2:19,983 17.337 0.179 5 43,7 RUS MFR KAWASAKI
7
5
4
4
6
7
6
7
5
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46,7 GBR MCUI KTM HM Plant KTM UK
46,6 NED KNMV KTM

46,4 NED KNMV HONDA

46,2 FRA FFM YAMAHA

45,8 SUlI FMS SUZUKI

455 POL PZM KTM

45,3 NED KNMV KTM

45,1 ITA FMI  FANDIC

18 GERMOND Virginie
19 MILLER Joanna
149 VEENSTRA Marianne

10 93 PARRINI Floriana
11 116 NOCERA Francesca
12 36 DE BARQUIN Morane
13 25 GURYEVA Ekaterina
14 193 BRAAM Kimberly
15 221 LANKOVA Barbora
16 34 DUNLOP Alix
17 98 SCHITTENHELM Selina
18 83 KARKKAINEN Sanna
19 69 STOUTJESDIJK Stephani
20 26 MLYNKOVA Marika
21 51 MARSH Danielle
22 292 FURBACHEROVA Kristyn
23 128 BANKOVIC Monica

2:20,554 17.908 0.571 43,5 NED KNMV KAWASAKI
2:22,692 20.046 2.138 42,9 CZE ACCR KAWASAKI
2:24,354 21.708 1.662 42,4 GBR ACU HONDA
2:25,637 22991 1.283 42,0 GER DMSB KTM
2:26,511 23.865 0.874 41,8 FIN SML KTM
2:28,675 25.929 2.064 41,2 NED KNMV KTM
2:29,487 26.841 0.912 40,9 CZE ACCR HUSQVARNA
2:31,427 28.781  1.940 40,4 GBR ACU HONDA
2:38,464 35.818 7.037 386 CZE SMF KAWASAKI
- CRO HMS KTM
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Best Laptime : 8 FONTANESI Chiara Time: 2:2,646 Speed: 50 Km/h
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